
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 16; Date Recorded= 2014;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201402250000
52020

02/25/2014
01:26:42

BOGER
DONNA E

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

COTTAGES
OF
DANBERRY
FIRST
AMENDED

Instr
#:20090206000
039480

Other:SEE
INST

201412120003
90710

12/12/2014
10:42:09

CSFB 2004 4 Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Other:SEE
INST

201408040002
40900

08/04/2014
01:43:58

CSMC
MORTGAGE

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201410290003
41690

10/29/2014
04:05:22

GSAMP
TRUST

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201408220002
64590

08/22/2014
12:08:06

STRUCTURED
ADJUSTABLE
RATE
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201409110002
86110

09/11/2014
03:15:24

SONIC DRIVE
IN OF
GREENVILLE
INC

Grantee CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Other:SEE
INST

201408220002
64610

08/22/2014
12:12:04

SILBERMAN
WILBUR

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

HAMMERMILL
PAPER
COMPANY

Sec:9 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


