Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201402250000 52020	02/25/2014 01:26:42	BOGER DONNA E	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	COTTAGES OF DANBERRY FIRST AMENDED					Instr #:20090206000 039480	Other:SEE INST
201412120003 90710	12/12/2014 10:42:09	CSFB 2004 4	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CITIMORTGAG E INC						Other:SEE INST
201408040002 40900	08/04/2014 01:43:58	CSMC MORTGAGE	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC						Other:SEE INST
201410290003 41690	10/29/2014 04:05:22	GSAMP TRUST	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC						Other:SEE INST
201408220002 64590	08/22/2014 12:08:06	STRUCTURED ADJUSTABLE RATE MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC						Other:SEE INST
201409110002 86110	09/11/2014 03:15:24	SONIC DRIVE IN OF GREENVILLE INC	Grantee	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						Other:SEE INST
201408220002 64610	08/22/2014 12:12:04	SILBERMAN WILBUR	Grantee	MINERAL DEED	HAMMERMILL PAPER COMPANY						Sec:9 Twn:24l Rng:12E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST